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XI Ogólnopolski Integracyjny Miting Pływacki im. Maćka Maika
Tychy, 20- - 21-10-2018

20 z 21 konkurencjiNajlepsze wyniki wg punktów
Punkty: FINA 2016

Dziewcząt, 10 - 12 lat

1. MACURA Kinga 06 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 100m grzbietowy 1:10.30 479
2. POPPE Marta 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląska400m dowolny 5:13.24 419
3. MUSTER Martyna 06 Mosm Tychy 100m dowolny 1:08.19 416
4. JACKOWSKA Zuzanna 06 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 100m klasyczny 1:25.93 382
5. SOJKA Oliwia 06 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 400m dowolny 5:24.39 377
6. NOWAK Wiktoria 06 Mosm Tychy 100m dowolny 1:11.30 364
7. BIAŁOŻYT Dagmara 06 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 50m dowolny 33.44 335
8. BADURA Natalia 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląska100m grzbietowy 1:19.28 334
9. KĘDZIORA Vanessa 06 Mosm Tychy 100m dowolny 1:13.60 330

DRAŻYK Wiktoria 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląska200m zmienny 2:56.21 330

Dziewcząt, 13 - 15 lat

1. SŁABOSZ Emilia 05 Mosm Tychy 400m dowolny 4:41.52 578
2. VOLKERT Julia 05 Mosm Tychy 100m dowolny 1:02.82 532

PINKOWICZ Alicja 04 Mosm Tychy 100m grzbietowy 1:07.91 532
4. KRÓL Julia 04 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 50m dowolny 29.10 509
5. TERMIN Liwia 05 Mosm Tychy 50m dowolny 29.12 508
6. GÓRSKA Aleksandra 04 Mosm Tychy 50m dowolny 29.44 491
7. PAULÍNY Zuzana 04 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 50m dowolny 29.62 483
8. BYWALEC Karolina 04 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 100m dowolny 1:05.34 473
9. NIEDZIOŁKA Julia 04 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 50m klasyczny 37.25 462

10. MARYNIOK Agnieszka 03 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 50m dowolny 30.18 456

Kobiet, 16 - 98 lat

1. KOWALCZYK Agata 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 50m klasyczny 36.71 482
2. PALKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 50m klasyczny 37.86 440
3. GUSTOS Katarzyna 89 Bez klubu 50m dowolny 37.34 241
4. LEWANDOWSKA Marlena 88 START Katowice oddział Chorzów 100m dowolny 1:32.62 166
5. SIUDA Karolina 88 GZSN START 50m klasyczny 53.45 156
6. MAIKA Marta 02 LKS GOL-START Częstochowa 50m dowolny 43.79 149
7. KUPCZYŃSKA Karolina 00 LKS GOL-START Częstochowa 50m dowolny 48.87 107
8. SERWIAK Weronika 99 LKS GOL-START Częstochowa 100m dowolny 1:53.04 91

NOGA Aneta 96 LKS GOL-START Częstochowa 100m grzbietowy 2:02.01 91
10. SZUMLAŃSKA Karolina 97 START Tarnów 100m dowolny 2:24.92 43

Kobiet

1. SŁABOSZ Emilia 05 Mosm Tychy 400m dowolny 4:41.52 578
2. VOLKERT Julia 05 Mosm Tychy 100m dowolny 1:02.82 532

PINKOWICZ Alicja 04 Mosm Tychy 100m grzbietowy 1:07.91 532
4. KRÓL Julia 04 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 50m dowolny 29.10 509
5. TERMIN Liwia 05 Mosm Tychy 50m dowolny 29.12 508
6. GÓRSKA Aleksandra 04 Mosm Tychy 50m dowolny 29.44 491
7. PAULÍNY Zuzana 04 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 50m dowolny 29.62 483
8. KOWALCZYK Agata 01 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 50m klasyczny 36.71 482
9. MACURA Kinga 06 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 100m grzbietowy 1:10.30 479

10. BYWALEC Karolina 04 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 100m dowolny 1:05.34 473
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Chłopców, 10 - 12 lat

1. MALIK Dawid 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląska400m dowolny 5:05.26 336
2. PAWLACZYK Jakub 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląska400m dowolny 5:13.37 310
3. BOGDZIUN Maciej 06 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 400m dowolny 5:19.19 294
4. ŁAWNICZAK Aleksander 06 Mosm Tychy 50m klasyczny 38.73 277
5. KAJDEWICZ Kacper 06 Mosm Tychy 50m dowolny 31.42 268
6. ZAWIŚLAK Piotr 07 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 400m dowolny 5:30.11 265
7. KRZĄKAŁA Wojciech 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląska400m dowolny 5:30.57 264
8. PAWLIK Adam 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląska100m dowolny 1:10.11 263
9. KULAK Piotr 06 Mosm Tychy 50m dowolny 31.85 257

10. ŚMIETANA Klaudiusz 06 Mosm Tychy 50m dowolny 32.09 251

Chłopców, 13 - 15 lat

1. KAJZER Oliwier 03 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 100m dowolny 54.74 553
2. KOMOROWSKI Kacper 03 Mosm Tychy 50m klasyczny 31.05 537
3. WALTER Jakub 04 Mosm Tychy 400m dowolny 4:22.19 530
4. PODSIADŁO Grzegorz 03 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 50m dowolny 25.67 491
5. PIETUCHA Tymoteusz 03 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 50m dowolny 26.37 453
6. MRÓZ Tymoteusz 04 Mosm Tychy 50m dowolny 26.38 452
7. SKOCZYLAS Michał 03 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 400m dowolny 4:37.20 448
8. OSUCH Jakub 03 Mosm Tychy 100m dowolny 59.68 426
9. WILUSZ Kacper 04 Mosm Tychy 50m motylkowy 29.23 414

10. ŁAKOTA Wojciech 04 Mosm Tychy 100m klasyczny 1:15.58 398

Mężczyzn, 16 - 98 lat

1. SKIERSKI Radosław 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 200m zmienny 2:11.88 574
2. OGORZAŁEK Kamil 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 100m dowolny 54.17 570
3. WIEKIERA Dawid 02 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 200m zmienny 2:13.37 555
4. BIEG Oskar 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 50m klasyczny 30.95 543
5. WŁADYKA Marcin 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 50m dowolny 25.28 514
6. KOŁODZIEJ Mateusz 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 50m dowolny 25.88 479
7. POPRAWA - JAKUBAS Jakub 02 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 200m zmienny 2:21.04 469
8. MIELKE Dawid 02 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 100m dowolny 58.80 446
9. GAŁUSZKA Dawid 97 START Katowice oddział Tychy 50m dowolny 30.71 287

10. GAWROŃSKI Daniel 98 START Katowice oddział Tychy 50m dowolny 31.12 275

Mężczyzn

1. SKIERSKI Radosław 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 200m zmienny 2:11.88 574
2. OGORZAŁEK Kamil 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 100m dowolny 54.17 570
3. WIEKIERA Dawid 02 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 200m zmienny 2:13.37 555
4. KAJZER Oliwier 03 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 100m dowolny 54.74 553
5. BIEG Oskar 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 50m klasyczny 30.95 543
6. KOMOROWSKI Kacper 03 Mosm Tychy 50m klasyczny 31.05 537
7. WALTER Jakub 04 Mosm Tychy 400m dowolny 4:22.19 530
8. WŁADYKA Marcin 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 50m dowolny 25.28 514
9. PODSIADŁO Grzegorz 03 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 50m dowolny 25.67 491

10. KOŁODZIEJ Mateusz 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 50m dowolny 25.88 479


